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Rang Name Vorname Geb-Datum Kurs Kursleitung Resultat TS Vorg Kranz
1 Werren Lorin 24.06.2005 2 Guggisberg 89 96 x Zinnbecher SSVS SSVS Medaille
2 Roggli Matthias 19.11.2003 4 Lanzenhäusern 89 88 x Zinnbecher SSVS 
3 Nydegger Priska 17.06.2004 3 Schwarzenburg 87 95 x Zinnbecher SSVS 
4 Schmied Silvan 04.11.2002 4 Lanzenhäusern 86 92 x x
5 Stöckli Marco 30.08.2001 3 Guggisberg 85 91 x
6 Hunziker Fionn 16.03.2005 1 Guggisberg 85 90 x
7 Blunier Jérôme 17.04.2003 2 Guggisberg 85 87 x
8 Canal Lucien 18.06.2002 1 Schwarzenburg 83 98 x
9 Von Niederhäusern Andri 23.03.2001 2 Guggisberg 83 93 x x

10 Staudenmann Janick 28.12.2001 3 Guggisberg 83 88 x x
11 Haunreiter Loris 03.10.2005 2 Guggisberg 83 78 x
12 Wegmüller Philipp 01.08.2001 6 Lanzenhäusern 81 97
13 Von Niederhäusern Maik 23.09.2003 2 Guggisberg 81 86 x
14 Beyeler Marvin 24.10.2006 1 Schwarzenburg 80 93 x
15 Wasem Florian 07.11.2003 1 Lanzenhäusern 80 90 x x
16 Mast Thomas 12.12.2004 2 Lanzenhäusern 79 89 x
17 Zutter Thomas 04.09.2002 5 Lanzenhäusern 79 81
18 Fink Sven 08.03.2004 1 Lanzenhäusern 78 82 x
19 Valverde Lema Lucas Adrian 17.02.2004 1 Lanzenhäusern 77 82 x
20 Wyssenbach Mariella 21.08.2006 1 Guggisberg 77 81 x
21 Hostettler Jan 25.08.2003 4 Lanzenhäusern 77 76
22 Wenger Ariane 13.11.2004 1 Lanzenhäusern 76 98 x
23 Raclé Dominic 09.05.2006 1 Lanzenhäusern 76 84 x
24 Stoll Silvan 08.08.2003 2 Lanzenhäusern 73 92 x
25 Jenni Nils 18.08.2006 1 Schwarzenburg 71 88
26 Hostettler Levin 03.07.2005 2 Lanzenhäusern 62 72 x
27 Meister Manu 12.08.2005 2 Guggisberg 60 45
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Rang Kurs Schnitt
1 Guggisberg 81.100 Fändligewinner
2 Schwarzenburg 80.250
3 Lanzenhäusern 77.923

Kranzquote 74%
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Rang Name Vorname Geb-Datum Kurs Kursleitung Resultat TS Vorg Kranz
1 Werren Lorin 24.06.2005 2 Guggisberg 89 96 x Zinnbecher SSVS SSVS Medaille
2 Stöckli Marco 30.08.2001 3 Guggisberg 85 91 x
3 Hunziker Fionn 16.03.2005 1 Guggisberg 85 90 x
4 Blunier Jérôme 17.04.2003 2 Guggisberg 85 87 x
5 Von Niederhäusern Andri 23.03.2001 2 Guggisberg 83 93 x x
6 Staudenmann Janick 28.12.2001 3 Guggisberg 83 88 x x
7 Haunreiter Loris 03.10.2005 2 Guggisberg 83 78 x
8 Von Niederhäusern Maik 23.09.2003 2 Guggisberg 81 86 x
9 Wyssenbach Mariella 21.08.2006 1 Guggisberg 77 81 x
10 Meister Manu 12.08.2005 2 Guggisberg 60 45

Kurschnitt 81.100

Kranzquote 90.0%
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Rang Name Vorname Geb-Datum Kurs Kursleitung Resultat TS Vorg Kranz
1 Nydegger Priska 17.06.2004 3 Schwarzenburg 87 95 x Zinnbecher SSVS 
2 Canal Lucien 18.06.2002 1 Schwarzenburg 83 98 x
3 Beyeler Marvin 24.10.2006 1 Schwarzenburg 80 93 x
4 Jenni Nils 18.08.2006 1 Schwarzenburg 71 88

Kurschnitt 80.250

Kranzquote 75%
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Rang Name Vorname Geb-Datum Kurs Kursleitung Resultat TS Vorg Kranz
1 Roggli Matthias 19.11.2003 4 Lanzenhäusern 89 88 x Zinnbecher SSVS 
2 Schmied Silvan 04.11.2002 4 Lanzenhäusern 86 92 x x
3 Wegmüller Philipp 01.08.2001 6 Lanzenhäusern 81 97
4 Wasem Florian 07.11.2003 1 Lanzenhäusern 80 90 x x
5 Mast Thomas 12.12.2004 2 Lanzenhäusern 79 89 x
6 Zutter Thomas 04.09.2002 5 Lanzenhäusern 79 81
7 Fink Sven 08.03.2004 1 Lanzenhäusern 78 82 x
8 Valverde Lema Lucas Adrian 17.02.2004 1 Lanzenhäusern 77 82 x
9 Hostettler Jan 25.08.2003 4 Lanzenhäusern 77 76
10 Wenger Ariane 13.11.2004 1 Lanzenhäusern 76 98 x
11 Raclé Dominic 09.05.2006 1 Lanzenhäusern 76 84 x
12 Stoll Silvan 08.08.2003 2 Lanzenhäusern 73 92 x
13 Hostettler Levin 03.07.2005 2 Lanzenhäusern 62 72 x

Kurschnitt 77.923

Kranzquote 61.5%
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Rang Name Vorname Geb-Datum Kursleitung Resultat TS Vorg Kranz
1 Vaucher Alexandra 09.09.2010 Guggisberg 84 92 x SSVS Medaille
2 Zbinden Salomé-Dorothee 15.08.2007 Schwarzenburg 82 96 x
3 Zürcher Pascal 05.10.2008 Lanzenhäusern 80 86 x x
4 Spring Severin 18.03.2009 Lanzenhäusern 78 83 x
5 Vaucher Lara 17.05.2009 Guggisberg 78 82 x
6 Bühlmann Andrin 06.07.2009 Schwarzenburg 75 88 x
7 Zbinden Fabian 15.08.2006 Lanzenhäusern 72 73
8 Zbinden Nadine 10.10.2009 Guggisberg 69 98
9 Zürcher Fabian 05.10.2008 Lanzenhäusern 67 85 x
10 Stettler Silvan 27.02.2009 Lanzenhäusern 66 79
11 Leuenberger Lara 04.02.2008 Lanzenhäusern 58 59
12 Reiss Linus 19.11.2009 Schwarzenburg 47 83

Durchschnitt 73.545

Kranzquote 54.5%
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Rang Name Vorname Kurs Kursleitung Resultat TS
1 Riesen Patrik Leiter Guggisberg 95 98
2 Zbinden Thomas Leiter Guggisberg 91 100
3 Nydegger Adrian Leiter Schwarzenburg 90 92
4 Werren Christof Leiter Guggisberg 88 95
5 Bühlmann Adrian Leiter Schwarzenburg 87 82
6 Beyeler Alfred Leiter Schwarzenburg 86 88
7 Zbinden Stefan Leiter Guggisberg 82 91
8 Schumacher Karin Leiter Guggisberg 80 87
9 Kaufmann Daniel Leiter Lanzenhäusern 79 92

10 Hostettler Dominic Leiter Lanzenhäusern 78 87
11 Affolter Anita Leiter Lanzenhäusern 76 95
12 Salzmann Sämi Leiter Lanzenhäusern 76 83
13 Affolter Andreas Leiter Lanzenhäusern 72 85

Durchschnitt 83.077
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